ALL INFORMATION INCLUDED BELOW IS CORRECT AS AT THE
TIME THAT OUR BROCHURE WENT TO PRESS BUT PLEASE BE
AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE,

THIS NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT
REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF THE GIFT.

IF YOU HAVE ANY CONCERNS IN
RELATION TO ALLERGENS OR ANY OTHER DIETARY
REQUIREMENTS, PLEASE CONTACT US PRIORTO
PURCHASE.



VH Code 006937
Claires Handmade Fig and Apple Chutney With Armagnac 200g

Fig & Apple Chutney
With Armagnac

An heroically hedonistic experience!

- Best before end & batch no.



VH Code 1014221

Mr Filbert’s Dry Roasted Peanuts 50g
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Hand Crafted Gowmet Recipes

wiilbert’s

REALLY INTERESTING SNACKS

Dr% Roasted
PEANUTS

e R

100% natural ingredients 509 €
T—

MRylbert’s

s Roasted Peanuts in a savoury spice recipe.

" ngedients: Peanuts 93% 2t yeast extract, smoked paprik, ground celery seed (celery), onion poder, rapeseed o, g
powder, Warning: Small children can choke on nuts. May contain small pieces of shell. Allergen advice: Packedin factory that
usesother nuts. For allergens, see ingredients in BOLD. Storage: Storein a cool, dry place. Once opene, ithi

o Suitable for vegetarians © No artificial ingredients.

@ Geristete Erdniisse in pil Gewiirzmischung.
Ttten Einusskerne 356, S, Heextrak, gerucherter Ppria, gemahlener Selleiesamen (Seleri) Zvieblpubier, Rapsd, Knoblaucpuber. DENKENSIE ARAN-LE
YADERKDRNENANNUSSEN ERSTCKE Kann ein Schelentelle enthahen. Allergenhinweis:Verpackin i Fabi, e auchandeeNiseveraeet, Alegesdingg
M oerckt Kbl Lagem: Kiblund tocken kgem. Nach dem Ufnen innerhalbvon zveiWochenverrauchen. @ GeeignetfirVegetarie o Keneinsicend

{ ) Gaahuétes grillées dans une recette salée épicée.
rdints: Cacahuites 93%, el et de paprika fumeé, graine decélerimoulue (céleri, poudre doignon, hule d clza, poudre gl AVERTISEMENT-LES AT
TEDETSEOUEFERAVECESNOI. Peut cotenr s pet o ilalergne: emball dans une usie quiutised Pourkslegines ks

GRS Stockage:Stocker dans un endoit fais tsec. Une o onstmme dars e e semaines © (orfdem;me'gémiemomiwédfemm‘
Nutritional Information /Nahrwertangaben/Valeurs nutritionnelles  Per/pro/pour 100g

Energy/Energie/Energie 23520 / 567kl
Fat/Fett/Graisses Bidg
of which /davon gesattigte Fettsauren/Dont acides gras saturés 81g
Carbohydrate/Kohlenhydrate/Glucides 1169
of which sugars/davon Zucker/Dont sucres 599
FibreBallststoffe/Fibres &
Protein/EiwieiG/Protéines B4
Salt/Salz/Sel 3.18

Filberts Fine Foods and Mr Filberts Logo ~ Best before end:
areregistered trademarks®

FMPmduted inthe UK by o
bertsFine Foods Ltd, BAG 8NK T
mailefibertsfinefoods.co.uk D/AO

+44(0N4%R R22 744 - ==



VH Code 1014431

Popti Cornish Bakehouse Cracked Black Pepper Crackers 100g

CORNISH BAKEHOUSE

CRACKED BLACK
PEPPER CRACKERS

ARTISAN SAVOURY BISCUITS

INGREDIENTS:
Wheat Flour (Wheat, Calcium, Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin) 75.1%,
Butter (Milk) 22.5%, Black Pepper 1.24%, Salt

For allergens see ingredients in bold. Suitable for vegetarians.

Nutritional Information
Typical Values per 100g

Energy 1816.4kJ/432.0kcal
Fat 19.6g
of which Saturates 12.1g
Carbohydrates 58.0g
of which Sugars 0.6g
Fibre 3.3g
Protein 7.1g
Salt 1.5g

BEST BEFORE: SEE BASE
Store in a cool dry place. Once opened, store in an airtight container.



VH Code 007178

Ford Farm Double Gloucester with Chives & Spring Onion Truckle 200g

Gloucester

DOUBLE GLOUCESTER
BLENDED WITH SPRING ONION & CHIVES

Ingredients: Double Gloucester Cheese (Pasteurised Cows
Milk), Colouring (Annatto E160b). Dried Spring Onion and Chives
Allergy Advice: For allergens see ingredients in bold. Suitable for
vegetarians. Once opened consume within 5 days and by best before date
shown. Keep refrigerated. Produced in the UK using milk from the UK Ashley
shase Estate Ltd, England, D72 9AZ www.fordfarm.com

Best Before
Nutrition: Typical values per 100g
Energy 1711kJ/413kcal, Fat 34.9g

) which saturates 21 8¢, Carpohyd}a!e 1 5/0 8/1 9

0).3g, of which sugars 0.1g. Fibre 0.0g
Protein 24 4g Salt 1.7g

200g
@
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030544"900806




VH Code 000676

Barber’s Farmhouse Mature Cheddar Truckle 200g

FARMHOUSE

MATURE CHEDDAR

CRAFTED IN SOMERSET, NATURALLY

FARMHOUSE

SINCE 1837

barbers.co.uk

West Country
Farmhouse Cheddar Cheese:

Ingredients: Cheddar Cheese (Cows’
Milk). Allergy Advice: For allergens see
1ngredlents in %old Once opened consume
within 7 days and by best betore date <hown.
Refrigerate below 5°C. Suitable for veg :tarians.
Produced in England by Barber’s Fa- nhouse
Cheesemakers, Maryland Farm, Ditcheat, Somerset
BA4 6PR barbers.co.uk
Nutrition: Typical values per
100g: Energy 1700k]/410kcal,
Fat 34.4¢g, of which saturates
21.7g, Carbohydrate <0.5g,
of which sugars <0.5g,
Protein 25.0g, Salt 1.8g. 5 946404" >

BEST S
08-DEC-2018

200g€
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ROTECT,



VH Code 1012659
Donhead Craft Cider 330ml




VH Code 1012659
Donhead Craft Cider 330ml




